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1 2 3 4 5 8 7 8 @ 10
West . Constructior of RCC Bridge ovar Dhongahi
1 Champatan Bagaha-1 Ramnagar River bet Parsauna and Hankativh 108,28 1031,320 5.430 5.660 1642410
West Construction of RCC High Level Bridgs Actoss
2 Bagata-1 Bagha-1 Sikrzhne River on Pipra 1o Rafhari Maluwaha T2.20 753,920 3.560 4.280 182160
Champaran
g Road A1, CH-500
e Construction of HL. RCC Bridge near
3 D Nibhutipuy Polytechnic College Kishanpur Tabhica 24,16 542.1%0 3.510 3.210 548.910
Construction of High |.evel Bridge Over
4 Jamui Thajha Serno Mangechepri Sukhnar River in between H0.64 £59,632 9,760 3348 272.740
Babudih PMGSY Via Ninwdih
Construction of HI, RCC Bridge over Dhar of
5 Madhubani Thanjharpur Madhupur Gehua river near village Banki et ¢h 2 7258 km 81.2¢ 706,190 4.160 15,890 726.240
of Madh to Bheja via Bhith Bhagwanpur
X Consiruction of RCC HL Bridge a1 CH-
6 Kishang; Kish j-2 Pothiz 0 260KM in T04 To Haldagaow Road 50.91 49,114 4.910 3.246 353.270
(MMGSY)
. i . x Constuction of ROC HLL. Bridge in Kishangan
7 K Kishanganj-2 Pothia ‘Thakurgass rond Kolth To Nawnadi Path 41.16 499.636 1.076 2998 503.710
A Construction of High Tevel ROC licidge at
8 Mndhepura Madhepura Mutliganj Mirganj to Tilkor Read over Tilkore Ghat 121.78 965.092 5.428 8325 975,848
9 Madhepura Madhepura Madhepura L“"I’:;“u‘i:;"ag '“i‘ ﬁi&;’;;ﬁi:‘::t‘h 81.20 643,139 3738 376 | 650.5%0
{'onstruction of High Leve! RCC Bridge with
; Approach Road Over Dasdha River in the Road
1{4] Patna Masaurhi Dhanarua Dewan to Masaurhi Eangarsarss Rosd Via 57.96 677850 4,300 3.8%0 686.050
Dariyapur
F Construction of HL RCC Bridge in LOSC
11 Muzaffarpur Muzaffarpur West Sahebgani Bishunpur patt to Tegdishpar (VRIT) 54.16 516.870 2.620 3.080 522,570
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Muzaffarpur

Mugaffarpur West

Sshabgar

Comstntetion of 111, RCC bridge ir place of
damaged screw pile bridge in madhurapur
stkramis middle school to shahpur road

50,87

576.770

2870

583.920

East
Champarsn

Pakridayal

Tetaria

Construction of RCC H1. Bridge M Tetaria
Kothia Prth Near Kotkia Village

184.00

1311298

5.3%

1323.740

14

East
Chamnparan

Pakridayal

Patahi

Comstrucnion of RCC [T Bridge in Nankar of
Parsauni Kapopr Panchayat to Mankaiwa
Phenhars Road

60.87

$42.100

2590

247,900

13

East
Champaran

Pakridayal

Patahi

Constraction of RCC BL Bridge in Patahi
Jhanda Chowk to Sugapipar Read in Kodariya
Village

666,970

3.060

16

Supaul

Supaut

Kirmali

Construction of RCC HL Bridge a1 3rd km of
Kamalpur to Kunsuli Road

81.20

629.792

3.591

A.230 673.860

3.648 637.031

17

Andh,

Udakist

Consruction of HI, RCC bridge in place of
damaged screw pile bridge aver basanbara dhar
in rai sthan to pancham vasa road in basanbara

_panchayat

69,91

484.395

3.5%4

3.424 591.913

13

- {ldakist

Construction of HE RCC bridge st Bharso Tola
to Kachahari Tola nesr Doctor Lola

562.154

3276

331 568.741

Udskish

Comstrustion of HL. RCC bridge in place of
damaged screw pite bridge over dhar near
Bharso Tols to Kachakisti Tola Near achabari
Tola

560.601

3.276

3303 367.180

Dalgingh

Vibhutipur

Construction of bridge between gram panchayat
and gram pakahi on baill river

642.720

3,090

3710 649.520

Pag
puta

TAad b
puti

Kumerkhand

Constuwsan of HL RCC bridge in place of
damaged screw pilie bridge at Ranipatti Road
Koralahi Kewatgara Rosd

539.443

3.028

3.197 545.668

Muzaffarpur

MuzniTarpur West

Marwan

Canstruction of HI. RCC Bridge from marwah
to borsara pazh 3*16.50 m

543,250

1650

3.220 549.120

Muzaffarpur

Muraifarpur Wesl

Marwan

Construction of HE RCC Bridge from
damudarpur farodpul tenskati path to shahpur
oninna and Construction of HL. RCC Bridge
form bishundtpur 10 Fatehpur path in
Shubhankapur over Fatehpur Fardo Nadi

548.950

2.520

3240 58710

Total

1663.23

15336.789
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